Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas
2012 Spring/Summer Practice Schedule
April 16th –June 23rd
(Summer Practice Schedule June 25th -July 22nd TBD)  

	Group
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Senior Boys*
	4:45-8 PM
	4-6 PM
	6-8 PM
	4-6 PM 
	4-6 PM
	9-12  Noon

	Senior Girls*
	4:45-8 PM
	4-6 PM
	6-8 PM
	4-6 PM
	4-6 PM
	9-12  Noon

	Junior
	6-8 PM
	4-6 PM
	6-8 PM
	4-6 PM
	4-6 PM
	10-12 Noon

	Age Group II
	6-7:30 PM
	
	6-7:30 PM
	
	4:30-6 PM
	9-10:30 AM

	Age Group I
	
	5-6 PM
	
	5-6
	4:30-6 PM
	10-11 AM

	Mini Piranhas
	
	
	6-7 PM
	
	
	11-12 Noon



· NO SCHOOL=NO PRACTICE  The following dates there is NO PRACTICE: May 19th (Special Olympics), May 28th (Memorial Day)
· Senior Girls and Senior Boys will also have Spinning at the Spin Revolution Studio in Clifton Park on Mondays from 4:45-5:45 PM
· Fitness Artist will be coming to Aquatic Center on Tues/Thurs until further notice
2012  Meet/Event Schedule
	Meet
	Date
	Senior Boys
	Senior Girls
	Junior
	Age Group II
	Age Group I
	Mini Piranhas

	Home Scrimmage vs. Delmar
(This will be from 9-1 in lieu of regular practice)
	May 12th
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Special Olympics (Volunteers)
	May 19th
	X
	X
	X
	
	
	

	Meter Madness
	June 3rd
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Hudson Crossing Triathlon
	June 10th
	X
	X
	
	
	
	

	Summer Kick-Off
(Piranhas Hosted Meet)
	June 17th
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Hawks Summer Invite
	July 7th (Sat. only)
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Summer Championships
	July 20-22nd
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
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